Southeast Basketball Conference (SEBC)
2014-2015 schedule

l GAME TIMES - JV @ 6:00 PM, VARSITY @ 7:30 PM
ROUND ROBIN - FIRST HALF
| DATE | DAY | Jv | VARSITY | AwAY | HOME |

Dec 3 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Dec 3 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Dec 3 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Rosemary

St. Joseph’s - BYE
Dec 10 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Brooks
Dec 10 Wednesday 6:00 PM St. Joseph’s Rosemary
Dec 11 Thursday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Dec 16 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Rosemary
Dec 16 Tuesday 6:00 PM
Dec 16 Tuesday 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Brooks - BYE

Dec 17 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM St. Joseph’s
Dec 17 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Dec 17 Wednesday 6:00 PM

Rosemary - BYE
Jan7 Wednesday 6:00 PM Rosemary
Jan7 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Jan 7 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Jan 8 Thursday 6:00 PM Rosemary
Jan 8 Thursday 6:00 PM
Jan 8 Thursday 8:00 PM
Jan 13 Tuesday 6:00 PM
Jan 13 Tuesday 6:00 PM
Jan 13 Tuesday 6:00 PM Rosemary
Jan 14 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Jan 14 Wednesday 7:00 PM Rosemary
Jan 14 Wednesday 6:00 PM Brooks

St. Joseph’s - BYE
Feb 4 Wednesday 6:00 PM Brooks
Feb 4 Wednesday 6:00 PM Rosemary St. Joseph’s
Feb 4 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Feb 5 Thursday 6:00 PM Rosemary
Feb 5 Thursday 6:00 PM
Feb 5 Thursday 7:30 PM

Brooks - BYE

Feb 11 Wednesday 6:00 PM St. Joseph’s




Feb 11 Wednesday 7:30 PM

Feb 11 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Rosemary - BYE

Feb 12 Thursday 6:00 PM Rosemary

Feb 12 Thursday 6:00 PM

Feb 12 Thursday 6:00 PM

Feb 25 Wednesday 6:00 PM Rosemary

Feb 25 Wednesday 6:00PM |  Brooks |

Feb 25 Wednesday 6:00 PM

Feb 26 Thursday 7:30 PM

Feb 26 Thursday 6:00 PM

Feb 26 Thursday 6:00 PM Rosemary

Mar 3 Tuesday Semifinal **6:00 PM 4™ place 1% place

Mar 3 Tuesday Semifinal **6:00 PM 3" place 2" place

Mar 5 Thursday Final **6:00 PM Lowest seed Highest seed

semifinal winner

semifinal winner

**Playoff game times may be adjusted if required if hosting multiple games in same location.



Southeast Basketball Conference (SEBC)
2013-2014 schedule

VARSITY GIRLS

l GAME TIMES - JV @ 6:00 PM, VARSITY @ 7:30 PM
ROUND ROBIN - FIRST HALF
| DATE | DAY | Jv | vARSITY | AwAY | HOME |
Dec 3 Wednesday 7:30 PM Brooks
Dec 3 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Dec 10 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Dec 10 Wednesday 6:00 PM Brooks
Jan7 Wednesday 6:00 PM Brooks
Jan 7 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Feb 4 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Feb 4 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Feb 11 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Feb 12 Thursday 6:00 PM
Feb 25 Wednesday 6:00 PM
Feb 25 Wednesday 8:00 PM Brooks
Mar 3 Tuesday Semifinal **6:00 PM 4" place 1% place
Mar 3 Tuesday Semifinal **6:00 PM 3" place 2" place
Mar 5 Thursday Final **6:00 PM Lowest seed Highest seed
semifinal winner semifinal winner

**Playoff game times may be adjusted if required if hosting multiple games in same location.



